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Vorname/Name

Claire Santoro

Julia Simmchen
Rita Deininger
Eliane Deininger
Fabienne Sandmeier
Elisa Stamm
Jeanette Stamm
Petra Junker
Ros Bieri

Silja Vogel
Claudia Gehrig
Helene Neff
Lena Strini
Claudia Jud

Elke Hacker
Fiona Signer
Joela Vogel
Salome Graf
Angelina Jung
Elodie Tassin
Flavia Steffen
Silvia Blichel
Anja Wist

Anni Steffen
Daniela Signer-Heim
Larissa Spada
Stefanie Sutter
Erika Kaufmann

Mittwoch, 22. Mai 2013

Wohnort

01 Damen
Balterswil 1948 D50
Teufen 2001 D12
St. Gallen 1970 D35
St. Gallen 2000 D15
Herisau 1997 D19
St. Gallen 1996 D19
St. Gallen 1962 D50
Moos/D 1954 D50
Reichenburg 1945 D50
Widnau 2000 D15
Neukirch-Egnach 1974 D35
Egnach 1952 D50
Freidorf 1999 D15
Romanshorn 1976 D35
Rebstein 1977 D20
Appenzell 1996 D19
Widnau 1999 D15
Rebstein 1999 D15
Amriswil 2001 D12
Steinach 1973 D20
Rebstein 1999 D15
Herisau 1969 D35
Montlingen 1987 D20
Rebstein 1968 D35
Appenzell 1967 D35
Amriswil 2002 D12
Appenzell 1998 D15
St. Margrethen 1964 D35
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13
13
13
14
14
14
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16
16
17
18
19
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20
20

Vorname/Name

Katja Blchel
Kerstin Unmussig
Trix Deuber
Esther Vogel
Manuela Scharer
Sophie Bihlmann
Vre Harzenmoser
Annelies Burchia
Karin Zbinden
Sophia Broger
Denise Ziegler
Enza Welz

Anina Herzog
Myrtha Schum
Susanne Sandmeier

Wohnort

Thal
Appenzell

Buchen bei Staad

Widnau
Flawil
Romanshorn
St. Gallen
Lichingen
Engelburg
Widnau
Widnau
Wald

Thal
Herisau
Herisau

Jahrg

1971
1995
1965
1966
1971
1998
1930
1950
1966
2000

1966
1991
1976
1966

Kat

D35
D19
D35
D35
D35
D15
D50
D50
D35
D15
D35
D35
D20
D35
D35
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Jonas Vogel

Yanik Schwizer
Andrin Benz
Andrin Sutter
Benedetto Castelli
Guido Bischofberger
Daniel Raum

Elias Bertsch

Hans Miggler
Martin Koster
Martin Stamm
Patrick Sandmeier
Rolf Bollhalder
Alastair Green
Christoph Bucher
Noel Bertsch
Walter Ackermann
Michael Sandmeier
Tim Good

Viktor Schilter
Joschua Schilter
Nino Welz

Mario Ammann
Martin Barlocher
Michael Treier
Reto Sonderegger
Rolf Wiistenhagen

Mittwoch, 22. Mai 2013

Widnau
St. Gallen
Untereggen
Appenzell
Buchs
Oberegg
Hochst
St. Gallen
Oberuzwil
St. Margrethen
St. Gallen
Herisau
Teufen
Rebstein
Marbach
St. Gallen
Egnach
Herisau
St. Gallen
St. Gallen
St. Gallen
Wald
Berneck
Herisau
Marbach
Herisau
St. Gallen

1996
1999
2001
2002
1978
1968
1982
1998
1950
1962
1961
1998
1956
1968
1985
2001
1940
1998
1983
1943
2003
2001
1956
1953
1983
1976
1970

H19
H15
H12
H12
H20
H35
H20
H15
H60
H50
H50
H15
H50
H35
H20
H12
H60
H15
H20
H60
H12
H12
H50
H60
H20
H35
H35

10 10
10 10
9 10
10 9
10 9
10 9
9 8
8 g
9 8
9 8
8 9
9 8
6 10
9 6
8 7
8 6
8 6
6 7
7 6
7 5
4 7
3 8
10
10

10
3 7
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19
19
19
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20
20

Vorname/Name

Ruedi Kellenberger

Urs Manser
Mario Fassler
Markus Weber
Peter Roth
Roman Schefer
Silvan Barlocher

Antoine Métrailler

Mischa Thurnherr
Roland Deininger
Stefan Bonig
Stefanus Bertsch
Bruno Imlig
Ernst Klinzi
Josef Hutter
Livio Koster
Michel Jud
Robin Koller
Toni Buchler
Willi Streuli
Linus Benz
Markus Stampfli
Rainer Miiller
Rainer Miller
Emil Sutter
Flavian Koster
Markus Wst
Silas Réhrl
Silvan Herzog
Benno Moser
Hans Frischknecht
Josef Frey

Noha Eugster
Otto Kunczier
Pascal Alig
Daniel Welz
Remo Bischof
Samuel Breu
Franz Lambrecht
Ivo Benz

Manuel Bischofberger

Urs Eisenbart
Albin Stutz
Erich Brauchli
Fabian Rudisdli
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Wohnort

Uster

Thal
Eggersriet
Mels

Arbon

St. Gallen
Herisau

St. Gallen
Berneck

St. Gallen
Achberg
Trogen
Lichingen
Berneck
Diepoldsau
St. Margrethen
Romanshorn
Gossau
Herisau
Appenzell
Untereggen
Altstatten

Buchs
Appenzell
St. Margrethen
Montlingen
Fetzisloh
Thal
Berneck
Herisau
Altstatten
Appenzell
Bregenz
Thal

Wald

Au

Oberegg
Egnach
Untereggen
Oberegg

St. Gallen
Reichenburg
Engelburg
Berneck

Jahrg

1945
1968
1941
1983
1950
1995
1996
1996

1968
1966
1960
1971
1959
1945
2001
1999
1996
1962
1947
2003
1963

1976
1956
2004
1991
2000
1998
1943
1956
1947
2001
1947

1966
2003
2000
1955
1972
2000
1965
1933
1951
1998

Kat

H60
H35
H60
H20
H60
H19
H19
H19
H35
H35
H35
H50
H35
H50
H60
H12
H15
H19
H50
H60
H12
H50
H20
H35
H50
H12
H20
H12
H15
H60
H50
H60
H12
H60
H15
H35
H12
H15
H50
H35
H15
H35
H60
H60
H15
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20 Heinz Herzog Thal H35
20  Jacques Markram Rebstein 1969 H35
20  Martin Meier Berg 1948 H60
1 Robert Furrer St. Gallen 1965 Fam 10 9 19
2  Christian Rohner Rheineck 1966 Fam 9 8 17
3 Susanne Tschirren Amriswil 1975 Fam 6 13
4 Erwin Schitz Heerbrugg 1970  Fam 5 11
5  Fabio Ponticelli St. Margrethen 2004  Fam 10 10
6  Luis Meier Berg 2007 Fam 8 8
6  Sandra Bischof Au 1975 Fam 4 8
7  Christian Steiger Altstatten 1975 Fam 7 7
8 Dyna Galli Marbach 2004  Fam 5
8  Silvio Scharer Flawil Fam 2 3 5
9 Delilah Broger Widnau 1998 Fam 3
10  Birgit Gruler Berneck 1968 Fam
10 Nicole Schatt Berneck 1975 Fam
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